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FYBASEM1 NEP ATKT EXAMINATION MARCH 2025 TIMETABLE

DATE DAY TIME FYBA
15/3/2025 Saturday 7:30 am to 8:30 am AEC- Communication Skills in English
17/3/2025 Monday 7:30 am to 9:30 am HISTORY- Ancient India: From Earliest Times to ¢. 350 CE
18/3/2025 Tuesday 7:30 am to 9:30 am MARATHI- 7= = arfgeryswrr=r snamg
19/3/2025 Wednesday 7:30 am to 8:30 am IKS- Indian Knowledge System Generic 1
20/3/2025 Thursday 7:30 am to 8:30 am VEC- Indian Constitution
21/3/2025 Friday 7:30 am to 9:30 am ECONOMICS - Micro Economics [
22/3/2025 Saturday 7:30 am to 9:30 am SOCIOLOGY- Introduction to Sociology
24/3/25 Monday 7:30 am to 8:30 am VSC MARATHI - wardt vt safor dmor- ¢ /
VSC ECONOMICS- Entrepreneurship Development
25/3/2025 Tuesday 7:30 am to 8:30 am VSC SOCIOLOGY -Climate Change and Sustainability /
VSC HISTORY - Introduction to Indian Archaeology
26/3/2025 Wednesday 7:30 am to 8:30 am SEC SOCIOLOGY-- Sociology of Ageing/
SEC MARATHI -- AA@d : qadaRY 30T 2recishel ahterear/
27/3/25 Thursday 7:30 am to 8:30 am SEC ECONOMICS Economic Data Analysis /
SEC HISTORY - Introduction to to Competitive Examinations
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